
CEK ARTIKEL YUNIA
by fitrianaayulestari837@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 17-Aug-2022 10:44AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1883592954
File name: hampir_fi_plagiasi.docx (804.96K)
Word count: 3055
Character count: 21612



2

2

2

3

5



3

6

7











1

1

4



1













7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

CEK ARTIKEL YUNIA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ula Azizah, Santy Andrianie, Laelatul Arofah.
"Validitas Dan Reliabilitas Skala Karakter
Sopan Santun Pada Siswa SMA Kelas X Di
Nganjuk", Efektor, 2021
Publication

fppsi.um.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

arasmunandar.wordpress.com
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off



CEK ARTIKEL YUNIA
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13


